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As required by the ICANN/NeuStar Registry Agreements, this report provides an overview of 

NeuStar Registry activity through the end of the reporting month. The information is primarily 

presented in table and chart format with text explanations as deemed necessary. Information is 

provided in order as listed in Appendix 4 of the Registry Agreement.  
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1. Accredited Registrar Status 
 

Table 1 shows the number of ICANN accredited registrars, grouped into the following three 

status categories: 
 

Operational Registrars: Those who have authorized access into the system for processing 

domain name registrations. 
 

Registrars in Ramp-up: Those who have received a password to access the Registry 

operational test and evaluation (OT&E) environment. 
 

Registrars in the Pre-Ramp-up Period: Those who have been sent information regarding 

the Registry TLD, but have not yet entered the Ramp-up Period. 

 
Table 1: Accredited Registrar Status 

Status Number of Registrars 

Operational Registrars 208 

Registrars in Ramp Up 25 

Registrars in Pre-Ramp Up 13 
 

 

 

2. SLA Performance  
 

Table 2: SLA Performance 

 SLR Requirement Actual 

 Service Availability – SRS 99.900% 100.000% 

 Service Availability – Nameservers 99.999% 100.000% 

 Service Availability- Whois 99.950% 100.000% 

 Planned Outage Duration  - SRS 8 hours 0 min 

 Planned Outage Duration  - Nameservers None 0 min 

 Planned Outage Duration  - Whois 8 hours 0 min 

 Extended Planned Outage Duration – SRS 18 hours 0 min 

 Extended Planned Outage Duration - Nameservers None 0 min 

 Extended Planned Outage Duration - Whois 18 hours 0 min 

 Processing Time - Add, Modify, Delete of all objects 3000 ms for 95% 99.935% < 3000ms 

 Processing Time – Query Domain 1500 ms for 95% 99.997% < 1500ms 

 Processing Time – Whois Query 1500 ms for 95% 99.999% < 1500ms 

 Processing Time  - Nameserver Resolution 1500 ms for 95% 100.000% < 1500ms 

 Update Frequency – Nameserver 15 minutes for 95% 100.000% < 15 min 

 Update Frequency  - Whois 15 minutes for 95% 100.000% < 15 min 
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3. Top Level Domain Zone File Access Activity 
 

 

 New Passwords:  2 

 

 Total Passwords: 670 

 

 

4. Major Software Releases 
 

 None 

 

 

 

5. Whois Service Activity 
 

Table 3 shows the number of Whois queries over the last 12 months.  

 
 

Table 3: Whois Service Activity  

Month-Year Free Whois Queries 

Dec 2007 86,331,571 

Jan 2008 60,521,593 

Feb 2008 52,224,857 

Mar 2008 51,994,536 

Apr 2008 48,974,208 

May 2008 47,563,289 

Jun 2008 51,033,649 

Jul 2008 55,499,974 

Aug 2008 59,676,993 

Sept 2008 49,325,857 

Oct 2008 49,979,887 

Nov 2008 52,1965,799 
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6.  Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory 
 

Table 4 shows the monthly growth trend for each transaction in subcategories of the Write 

Domain, Write Server, and Write Contact categories described in Subsection 9 as follows: 

10.1. Add Domain 

10.2. Delete Domain  

10.3. Modify Domain 

10.4. Check Domain 

10.5. Renew Domain 

10.6. Transfer Domain 

10.7.  Restore Domain 
 

Table 4:  Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory 
 

Transaction 

Subcategory 
Jun ‘08 Jul ‘08 Aug ‘08 Sept ‘08 Oct ‘08 Nov ‘08 

Contact 

Check 54,431 26,457 26,172 41,313 33,872 25,970 

Create 398,796 409,560 422,838 449,211 549,724 445,622 

Delete 516 541 709 727 874 1,372 

Info 840,265 1,015,602 2,052,873 1,420,986 1,622,279 2,123,218 

Renew 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Transfer 0 0 4 134 245 230 

Update 515,760 452,126 908,453 416,388 387,812 354,393 

Domain 

Check 103,650,310 100,484,372 90,566,629 89,684,784 86,370,635 67,695,412 

Create 25,545,601 9,433,939 9,025,485 10,179,260 10,992,667 8,898,328 

Delete 80,941 81,287 88,211 88,738 83,233 48,190 

Info 11,058,297 11,697,068 8,674,951 9,563,619 12,209,258 5,629,955 

Renew 61,485 58,161 63,084 72,229 114,438 113,615 

Transfer 255,126 324,566 400,605 483,984 585,683 1,197,687 

Update 1,095,276 965,789 942,089 966,068 998,740 971,785 

Server 

Check 418,168 2,217,776 778,220 1,444,140 803,359 218,039 

Create 28,820 18,483 16,263 20,964 25,250 23,242 

Delete 4,253 5,096 5,737 5,734 5,993 5,578 

Info 330,816 317,518 392,509 342,075 409,509 329,636 

Renew 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Transfer 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Update 1,638 1,415 2,494 2,891 3,436 3,024 
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7. Daily Transaction Range 
 

Table 5 shows the range of transaction volume for each month along with the average daily 

transaction volume over the last 12 months. 
 

Table 5: Daily Transaction Range 

Month-Year High Low Average 

Dec-07 5,633,640 2,472,945 3,576,282 

Jan-08 5,225,485 2,573,446 3,643,254 

Feb-08 5,854,600 2,614,451 3,963,979 

Mar-08 8,808,699 2,762,994 4,276,330 

Apr-08 4,790,163 764.894 3,621,180 

May-08 4,901,655 2,393,589 3,932,039 

Jun-08 15,879,816 2,515,786 4,811,350 

Jul-08 6,041,569 2,605,156 4,113,218 

Aug-08 5,226,274 1,852,086 3,689,269 

Sept-08 4,837,101 2,368,497 3,839,442 

Oct-08 5,276,279 1,886,070 3,716,032 

Nov-08 3,888,273 437,660 2,936,177 

 

Figure 1: Daily Transaction Range 
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!$6.25 DOMAINS! Netwo 624 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
007 Names, Inc. 91 921 9 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0
0101 Internet Inc. 816 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 eName Co 66 410 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 1
1&1 Internet AG 83 121581 195 1396 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,680 0 0 0 0
12 Register B.V. 839 1363 1 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0
123 Registration, Inc. 245 304 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
1‐877 Namebid.com LLC 664 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1API GmbH 1387 2414 78 152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1stDomain LLC 133 349 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3
4Domains, Inc. 278 1950 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 2 0 0 0
AB NameISP 1371 1349 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Abacus America, Inc. d/b/ 52 5809 100 50 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 152 46 0 1 0
About Domain Dot Com S 810 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Absystems Inc. dba Yourn 1261 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active 24 ASA 247 9422 26 161 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 0 0 0 0
Active Insider, Inc. 1089 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active Registrar, Inc. 1090 1443 12 88 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
Address Creation 270 119 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1
Advanced Internet Techn 57 2550 160 15 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 158 2 0 0 0
Advantage Interactive LT 602 3510 19 6 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 26 21 0 0 0
Aim High!, Inc. 644 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alantron BLTD 898 291 6 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Alice's Registry, Inc. 275 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Allglobalnames SA 453 313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 2 0 0
Allindomains, LLC 849 1017 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 7 0 0 1
ANO Regional Network In 463 7146 402 314 11 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 189 0 0 0 0
Anytime Sites, Inc 829 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arctic Names, Inc. 1340 62 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Arsys Internet SL dba Nic 379 5874 110 85 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377 5 0 0 0
Ascio Technologies Inc. 106 23698 99 255 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 975 24 1 0 1
AusRegistry Group Pty Ltd 353 76 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0
AW Registry, Inc. 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Az.pl, Inc 1006 2271 15 80 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0
BB Online UK Limited 134 529 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 1 1 0 0
Blue Fractal, Inc 937 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612 3388 29 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 4 2 0 0
Bottle Domains Inc. 836 1007 4 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 0 0 0
Bumper Jumper, Inc 815 55 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
C I Host 404 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CADiware AG 603 377 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0
Capital Networks Pty, Ltd 103 132 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
Catalog.com, Inc. 112 696 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0
Cheapies.com Inc 1039 132 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
China Springboard Inc. 1412 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Communi Gal Communica 418 2817 114 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 1 0 0
CORE Internet Council of  15 12923 80 94 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,121 5 2 0 0
Corporate Domains, Inc. 299 19507 68 13 20 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,860 1,565 2 0 7
CPS‐Datensysteme GmbH 1239 927 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0
Crisp Names, Inc 831 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cronon AG 141 39773 178 645 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,372 0 0 0 0
CSL Computer Service (d. 113 19822 326 252 52 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 984 123 3 3 14
Cydentity, Inc. 457 1081 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 1 0 0
Deutsche Telekom AG 226 7112 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 374 0 0 0 0
Digup Domains, Inc 833 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dinahosting SL 1262 157 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Directi Internet Solutions 303 45706 5314 1361 43 28 0 15 0 1 0 1 2 1,207 36 2 2 3
Discount Domains Ltd 1369 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Distribute IT PTY LTD 900 659 22 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 4 2 1 0
documentdata anstalt 1317 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Domain Bank, Inc. 31 2714 48 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 3 0 5
Domain Jingles, Inc 834 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain People 65 12569 544 142 6 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 472 21 5 1 5
Domain Registration Serv 64 862 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 1
Domain The Net Technolo 10007 486 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 19 0 0 0
DomainContext, Inc. 1111 331 26 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Domaininfo AB 73 2598 29 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 34 1 2 13
Domain‐It!, Inc. 412 580 0 14 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 0
Domainname, Inc. 450 339 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0
Domains At Cost 735 39 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domeneshop AS dba dom 1001 1781 13 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0
Dootall, Inc 958 52 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DotAlliance, Inc. 1249 34 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dotster 72 16887 518 120 52 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 708 43 7 0 11
Dynadot LLC 472 5503 71 181 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 2 0 0 0
Dynamic Network Service 1040 891 46 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 7 0 0 0
easyDNS Technologies, In 469 840 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 3 0 0 0
EasySpace Ltd. 79 6168 27 20 13 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 168 84 2 1 2
ELB Group, Inc. 820 356 0 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Encirca, Inc 455 129 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
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eNom, Inc. 48 146714 7024 2614 145 14 0 12 0 0 2 0 9 6,895 507 27 7 26
Entorno Digital, SA 696 224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
EPAG Domainservices Gm 85 4505 21 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 0 0 0 0
Estdomains Inc 832 9978 0 226 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 657 17 8 1 5
European NIC, Inc. 1095 674 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 0 0 0 0
Everyone's Internet Ltd. 925 1490 37 63 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 2 0 0 0
Fast Domain Inc. 1154 9203 32 438 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 467 1 0 1 0
Firstserver, Inc. 474 1116 78 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0
Freeparking Domain Regi 837 290 2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 0 2 0
Funpeas Media Ventures, 363 215 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 1
Gabia Inc. 244 3465 300 41 9 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 93 35 2 1 0
Gandi SAS 81 12332 1068 208 6 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 425 47 6 0 2
GKG.Net, Inc. 93 2433 99 27 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 5 0 0 3
Globedom Datenkommun 276 376 5 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
GMO Internet, Inc. 49 15764 940 418 25 47 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 594 32 19 1 3
Go Australia Domains Inc 1151 219 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Go Canada Domains Inc 1150 190 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Go China Domains Inc 1149 204 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Go France Domains Inc 1153 204 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0
Go Italy Domains Inc 1152 231 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
GoDaddy.com, Inc. 146 548401 7529 6860 1760 278 1 327 0 0 0 0 61 15,385 3,871 234 82 133
Ground Internet, Inc. 936 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guangzhou Ming Yang Inf 1417 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hangang Systems, Inc. d/ 87 358 35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 6 1 0 0
HiChina Zhicheng Techno 420 3908 12 56 7 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 62 9 2 2 2
http.net Internet gmbH 976 738 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HyperStreet.com, Inc. 817 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
I.D.R. Internet Domain Re 127 63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
iHoldings.com, Inc. d/b/a 121 12872 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 836 10 1 0 1
Imperial Registrations, In 987 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
In2Net Network Inc. 604 1167 0 35 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 4 0 1 3
Inames Co. Ltd. 444 1518 88 14 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 1 4 0 0
INDOM 954 1785 1 32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 1 0 0 0
Initial's Online Ltd. 616 49 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
InnerWise, Inc. d.b.a. ItsY 142 6075 0 41 11 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 335 16 1 0 1
Instra Corporation Pty Ltd 1376 117 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Intercosmos Media Grou 291 12415 481 150 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 797 41 11 0 11
Interdomain, S.A. 140 2847 5 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 1 1 0 0
Interdominios, Inc. 818 29 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internet Invest, Ltd. 1112 214 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N
A
 ID

To
ta
l D

om
ai
ns

To
ta
l N

am
e 
Se
rv
er
s

N
et
 A
dd

s 
1 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

s 
2 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

s 
3 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

s 
4 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

s 
5 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

s 
6 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

s 
7 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

s 
8 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

s 
9 
yr

N
et
 A
dd

 1
0 
yr

N
et
 R
en

ew
s 
1 
yr

N
et
 R
en

ew
s 
2 
yr

N
et
 R
en

ew
s 
3 
yr

N
et
 R
en

ew
s 
4 
yr

N
et
 R
en

ew
s 
5 
yr

Internet Service Registrar 823 113 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Internet.bs Corp. 814 34 18 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internetters Limited 424 2593 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 30 0 0 0
InterNetworX Ltd. & Co. K 1420 257 11 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IP Mirror Pte Ltd 890 931 17 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
IPNIC, Inc. 830 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Key‐Systems GmbH 269 62121 992 1241 17 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3,155 11 2 0 14
KuwaitNET General Tradi 835 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Ladas Domains LLC 642 218 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
M.G Infocom Pvt. Ltd. db 1339 168 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MarkMonitor, Inc. 292 27468 35 34 102 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 430 65 0 0 1
Melbourne IT Ltd 13 99379 932 1022 192 31 0 53 0 0 0 0 11 3,884 216 11 1 74
Misk.com, Inc. 401 1263 54 34 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 0 0 0
Mister Name 1319 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mobile Name Services Inc 640 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Modern Grid Inc 956 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moniker Online Services,  228 31834 268 265 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,238 13 0 0 2
Name.com 625 12871 257 420 11 6 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 126 0 0 0 1
Namebay SAM 88 3005 132 32 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 222 15 1 0 1
Nameking, Inc. 609 136 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
NamesBeyond.com 378 72 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Namescout.com 186 4473 110 11 54 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 165 0 0 0 0
Namesdirect.com, Inc. 105 11735 221 311 33 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 309 7 0 2 1
NameSecure.com, Inc. 30 7767 66 71 13 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 218 19 7 0 10
Net 4 India 1007 1962 6 60 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 35 6 2 1 4
Net Tuner Corp. dba Web 634 214 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
NetBenefit d/b/a NetNam 70 12040 17 29 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 437 40 3 7 4
Net‐Chinese Co., Ltd. 1336 54 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Netdorm Inc 887 109 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Netlynx, Inc. 1004 84 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Netpia.com, Inc. 130 1694 65 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 7 0 0 0
NetraCorp, LLC 893 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Network Solutions Inc. 2 126506 1861 581 129 85 0 222 0 0 0 0 33 6,070 457 443 17 596
Nictrade Internet Identity 649 475 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 0 0 0
Nominalia Internet SL 76 3173 20 48 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 358 19 0 0 0
Nordnet 68 1874 3 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 5 0 0 5
Omnis Networks, LLC. 143 1938 65 41 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 2 1 0 1
Online Orders Network LL 658 33 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Online SAS 74 2543 29 70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 1 4 0 0
OnlineNIC, Inc. d/b/a Chin 82 14876 513 442 8 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 583 14 1 5 1
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OVH SARL 433 23344 213 948 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,671 13 21 1 3
Own Identity, Inc 985 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pair Networks Inc. 99 1501 18 8 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 26 4 0 1 4
PakNIC Limited 1367 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parava Networks, Inc. 94 1346 39 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240 5315 119 74 39 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 92 29 3 1 2
PSI‐Japan, Inc. 78 1189 47 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 0 1 0 0
PSI‐USA, Inc. dba Domain 151 24016 247 314 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,416 0 0 0 0
QuantumPages Technolo 1250 180 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
R&K Global Business Serv 301 2182 77 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 14 0 0 6
Rebel.com Corp 600 2564 1 44 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reg2C.com Inc. 819 1090 17 49 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0
Register .IT Spa 168 9086 131 329 48 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 337 1 3 0 0
Register.ca 1375 1760 0 20 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Register.com 9 53041 823 519 133 93 0 32 0 0 0 0 39 1,908 204 66 2 34
Registration Technologies 321 689 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 1
Regtime Ltd. 1362 2060 133 134 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 6 2 0 0
Rockenstein AG 605 204 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Safenames Ltd 447 1859 6 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 46 0 1 0
Secura GmbH 111 1104 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
Sibername.com Inc. 938 127 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Signature Domains 54 299 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Sipence Incorporated 639 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SiteName.com, LLC 437 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spot Domain LLC 466 11015 239 27 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 3 1 0 1
The Registry at Info Aven 123 634 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1 1 0 0
Tierra Net Inc. dba Doma 86 11237 203 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354 0 0 0 0
Tiger Technologies LLC 841 110 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
TLDs Inc. 320 8842 837 81 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 604 43 3 2 9
Todaynic.com Inc. 697 2235 18 49 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 2 0 0 0
Total Web Solutions d.b.a 131 2621 37 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 18 7 0 0
TPP Domains dba TPP Int 972 651 7 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 10 0 0 1
TRANSPAC 14 521 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
Tucows Inc. 69 160138 2994 2861 544 36 3 38 0 0 0 0 12 6,515 506 79 6 71
UDomainName.com LLC 931 1061 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UK2 Group Ltd. 84 1517 97 49 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 1 0 0 0
Variomedia AG 1257 584 33 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/ 249 483 0 10 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 0 0 0
Vitalwerks Internet Solut 1327 154 9 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Volusion, Inc. 1335 100 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Web Commerce Commun 460 5276 140 66 7 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 5 98 16 0 1 1
Web Werks India Pvt Ltd  1337 46 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 4 0
Webair Internet Develop 1326 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Webgentur.at Internet Se 648 4320 2 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0 0 0
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440 81910 1376 966 165 12 0 15 0 0 0 0 4 2,568 269 27 7 9
Wooho T&C Co. d/b/a RG 300 340 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0
Xin Net Corp 120 1880 58 42 27 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 66 4 0 0 0
YesNIC Co., Ltd. 100 13384 514 42 3 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 182 15 20 0 3

Totals 2083289 41118 29023 4228 720 8 804 0 2 2 2 204 82128 8869 1071 171 1119
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!$6.25 DOMAINS! Netwo 624
007 Names, Inc. 91
0101 Internet Inc. 816
1 eName Co 66
1&1 Internet AG 83
12 Register B.V. 839
123 Registration, Inc. 245
1‐877 Namebid.com LLC 664
1API GmbH 1387
1stDomain LLC 133
4Domains, Inc. 278
AB NameISP 1371
Abacus America, Inc. d/b/ 52
About Domain Dot Com S 810
Absystems Inc. dba Yourn 1261
Active 24 ASA 247
Active Insider, Inc. 1089
Active Registrar, Inc. 1090
Address Creation 270
Advanced Internet Techn 57
Advantage Interactive LT 602
Aim High!, Inc. 644
Alantron BLTD 898
Alice's Registry, Inc. 275
Allglobalnames SA 453
Allindomains, LLC 849
ANO Regional Network In 463
Anytime Sites, Inc 829
Arctic Names, Inc. 1340
Arsys Internet SL dba Nic 379
Ascio Technologies Inc. 106
AusRegistry Group Pty Ltd 353
AW Registry, Inc. 58
Az.pl, Inc 1006
BB Online UK Limited 134
Blue Fractal, Inc 937
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612
Bottle Domains Inc. 836
Bumper Jumper, Inc 815
C I Host 404
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 103 3 149 39 0 0 0 3 1190 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 33 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 36 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 16 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 42 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 35 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 193 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 70 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 2 0 13 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 68 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 407 2 66 0 0 0 0 0 164 1 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28 0 0 0 0 3 39 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
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CADiware AG 603
Capital Networks Pty, Ltd 103
Catalog.com, Inc. 112
Cheapies.com Inc 1039
China Springboard Inc. 1412
Communi Gal Communica 418
CORE Internet Council of  15
Corporate Domains, Inc. 299
CPS‐Datensysteme GmbH 1239
Crisp Names, Inc 831
Cronon AG 141
CSL Computer Service (d. 113
Cydentity, Inc. 457
Deutsche Telekom AG 226
Digup Domains, Inc 833
Dinahosting SL 1262
Directi Internet Solutions 303
Discount Domains Ltd 1369
Distribute IT PTY LTD 900
documentdata anstalt 1317
Domain Bank, Inc. 31
Domain Jingles, Inc 834
Domain People 65
Domain Registration Serv 64
Domain The Net Technolo 10007
DomainContext, Inc. 1111
Domaininfo AB 73
Domain‐It!, Inc. 412
Domainname, Inc. 450
Domains At Cost 735
Domeneshop AS dba dom 1001
Dootall, Inc 958
DotAlliance, Inc. 1249
Dotster 72
Dynadot LLC 472
Dynamic Network Service 1040
easyDNS Technologies, In 469
EasySpace Ltd. 79
ELB Group, Inc. 820
Encirca, Inc 455
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0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 132 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 161 2 111 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0
0 0 0 6 0 357 2 58 0 0 0 0 1 49 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 26 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 87 3 111 0 0 0 0 0 563 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 25 0 175 0 0 0 0 21 364 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 14 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 60 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 393 14 148 3 0 0 0 12 2047 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 1 31 0 45 0 0 0 0 6 203 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 10 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 3 27 3 381 0 0 0 0 2 281 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 60 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
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eNom, Inc. 48
Entorno Digital, SA 696
EPAG Domainservices Gm 85
Estdomains Inc 832
European NIC, Inc. 1095
Everyone's Internet Ltd. 925
Fast Domain Inc. 1154
Firstserver, Inc. 474
Freeparking Domain Regi 837
Funpeas Media Ventures, 363
Gabia Inc. 244
Gandi SAS 81
GKG.Net, Inc. 93
Globedom Datenkommun 276
GMO Internet, Inc. 49
Go Australia Domains Inc 1151
Go Canada Domains Inc 1150
Go China Domains Inc 1149
Go France Domains Inc 1153
Go Italy Domains Inc 1152
GoDaddy.com, Inc. 146
Ground Internet, Inc. 936
Guangzhou Ming Yang Inf 1417
Hangang Systems, Inc. d/ 87
HiChina Zhicheng Techno 420
http.net Internet gmbH 976
HyperStreet.com, Inc. 817
I.D.R. Internet Domain Re 127
iHoldings.com, Inc. d/b/a 121
Imperial Registrations, In 987
In2Net Network Inc. 604
Inames Co. Ltd. 444
INDOM 954
Initial's Online Ltd. 616
InnerWise, Inc. d.b.a. ItsY 142
Instra Corporation Pty Ltd 1376
Intercosmos Media Grou 291
Interdomain, S.A. 140
Interdominios, Inc. 818
Internet Invest, Ltd. 1112
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0 1 2 4 1 379 6 628 0 0 0 0 41 3090 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 72 0 43 4 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
1 0 2 3 0 34 0 618 11 0 0 0 0 396 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 51 4 9 0 0 0 0 108 192 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 27 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 175 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 12 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 178 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0
4 0 12 26 3 799 19 463 44 0 0 0 190 14382 15 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
0 0 1 4 0 20 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 123 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 253 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 0 0 181 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 263 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 69 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 20 4 69 0 0 0 0 3 249 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Internet Service Registrar 823
Internet.bs Corp. 814
Internetters Limited 424
InterNetworX Ltd. & Co. K 1420
IP Mirror Pte Ltd 890
IPNIC, Inc. 830
Key‐Systems GmbH 269
KuwaitNET General Tradi 835
Ladas Domains LLC 642
M.G Infocom Pvt. Ltd. db 1339
MarkMonitor, Inc. 292
Melbourne IT Ltd 13
Misk.com, Inc. 401
Mister Name 1319
Mobile Name Services Inc 640
Modern Grid Inc 956
Moniker Online Services,  228
Name.com 625
Namebay SAM 88
Nameking, Inc. 609
NamesBeyond.com 378
Namescout.com 186
Namesdirect.com, Inc. 105
NameSecure.com, Inc. 30
Net 4 India 1007
Net Tuner Corp. dba Web 634
NetBenefit d/b/a NetNam 70
Net‐Chinese Co., Ltd. 1336
Netdorm Inc 887
Netlynx, Inc. 1004
Netpia.com, Inc. 130
NetraCorp, LLC 893
Network Solutions Inc. 2
Nictrade Internet Identity 649
Nominalia Internet SL 76
Nordnet 68
Omnis Networks, LLC. 143
Online Orders Network LL 658
Online SAS 74
OnlineNIC, Inc. d/b/a Chin 82
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0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 20 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 2 0 239 2 213 0 0 0 0 2 833 8 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 114 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 2 56 0 922 1 0 0 0 187 2002 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 87 12 139 0 0 0 0 0 382 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 64 1 42 0 0 0 0 35 229 1 0
0 0 0 1 0 7 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 19 0 42 0 0 0 0 22 38 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 52 5 18 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 3 153 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 110 0 19 0 0 0 0 2 97 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 4 82 1 148 0 498 15 0 0 0 35 1076 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 1 34 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 121 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 25 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 32 5 34 0 0 0 0 2 362 0 0
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N
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OVH SARL 433
Own Identity, Inc 985
Pair Networks Inc. 99
PakNIC Limited 1367
Parava Networks, Inc. 94
PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240
PSI‐Japan, Inc. 78
PSI‐USA, Inc. dba Domain 151
QuantumPages Technolo 1250
R&K Global Business Serv 301
Rebel.com Corp 600
Reg2C.com Inc. 819
Register .IT Spa 168
Register.ca 1375
Register.com 9
Registration Technologies 321
Regtime Ltd. 1362
Rockenstein AG 605
Safenames Ltd 447
Secura GmbH 111
Sibername.com Inc. 938
Signature Domains 54
Sipence Incorporated 639
SiteName.com, LLC 437
Spot Domain LLC 466
The Registry at Info Aven 123
Tierra Net Inc. dba Doma 86
Tiger Technologies LLC 841
TLDs Inc. 320
Todaynic.com Inc. 697
Total Web Solutions d.b.a 131
TPP Domains dba TPP Int 972
TRANSPAC 14
Tucows Inc. 69
UDomainName.com LLC 931
UK2 Group Ltd. 84
Variomedia AG 1257
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/ 249
Vitalwerks Internet Solut 1327
Volusion, Inc. 1335
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0 1 0 0 0 118 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 183 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 6 49 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 180 16 90 0 0 0 0 0 177 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 183 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 27 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 124 2 35 0 0 0 0 1 103 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 14 0 6 2 38 1 162 0 0 0 0 189 749 2 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 28 0 31 0 0 0 0 1 95 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 3 0 20 1 0 0 0 1 63 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 3 1 41 0 146 0 0 0 0 1 120 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 2 8 0 304 7 543 1 0 0 0 122 2638 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 225 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 13 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 ID

Web Commerce Commun 460
Web Werks India Pvt Ltd  1337
Webair Internet Develop 1326
Webgentur.at Internet Se 648
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440
Wooho T&C Co. d/b/a RG 300
Xin Net Corp 120
YesNIC Co., Ltd. 100
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0 0 0 0 0 9 1 10 0 0 0 0 2 76 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 20 132 0 0
0 1 0 2 2 161 6 120 9 0 0 0 43 2194 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 27 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 0

11 18 32 174 22 6993 143 6993 143 0 0 0 1111 38184 52 0


